

S C – 127/2014

31.

22.03.2021 Today is fixed for Evidence and E/R of W/W/A.

Sole accused person on court bail is present. Ld. PP, in-charge also files hazira.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned.

It appears from the record that last order is yet to be complied with. Present schedule is canceled. The record need not to be put up on 24.03.21 and 25.03.21.

The case is re-fixed for trial.

Fix **31.05.2021** for E/R of W/W/A and Evidence of CSW-1 &2.

Prosecution to take steps.

Accused person on court bail as before.

(Dictated)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Purulia.

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-I, Purulia.