

S.T. No. 5(7)14
S.C. 127/2014

Present: Sharmistha Ghosh, Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Order No. 47 dated 04.10.2023

Today is the date fixed for E.R. of W.W.A.

C.S.W. 1 and C.S.W. 2 are produced before the Court. They are taken into custody and remanded to J.C. till 18.10.2023.

The Ld. P.P.-in-charge files a petition praying for releasing the C.S.W. 1 and C.S.W. 2 on executing P.R. Bond of Rs. 500/- each.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

C.S.W. 1 and C.S.W. 2 be released on executing P.R. Bond of Rs. 500/- each i.d. to J.C.

Fix 08.02.2024 for evidence of C.S.W. 1,

09.02.2024 for evidence of C.S.W. 2.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

