

Present : Sri Somak Das,
Addl. Sessions Judge, FTC No 1, Purulia
S.C No. 127/2014
Order No.60 dated 05.08.2025

Today is the date fixed for E.R of W/A

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present by filing hazira.

W/A issued against the sole accused person is received un executed from O/C Raghunathpur P.S with a report that the address of the accused person falls under Adra P.S.

Seen the report.

Let fresh W/A against the sole accused person be issued directing the O/C Adra P.S. to execute the same by the date fixed.

Fix 24.09.2025 for E.R of W/A .

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia

Additional Session Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia